FISCAL 2024 BUDGET
SPALDING COUNTY, GA

ITEM NO.

512200
512800

521500
521550
529000

7/18/2023

SUPERIOR COURT 2150

DESCRIPTION

PERSONAL SERVICES/ EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

FICA Taxes

Court Reporter Fees

TOTAL PERSONAL SERVICES/EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

PURCHASED/CONTRACTED SERVICES
Jurors-Baliffs-Witnesses

Indigent Defense Attorney

Other Contract Services

TOTAL PURCHASED/CONTRACTED SERVICES

TOTAL SUPERIOR COURT

22

APPROVED

$2,200
132,900
$135,100

$125,500
10,000
4,000
$139,500

$274,600



