SUPERIOR COURT 2150

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED
512200 512800	PERSONAL SERVICES/ EMPLOYEE BENEFITS FICA Taxes Court Reporter Fees TOTAL PERSONAL SERVICES/EMPLOYEE BENEFITS	\$2,200 132,900 \$135,100
521500 521550 529000	PURCHASED/CONTRACTED SERVICES Jurors-Baliffs-Witnesses Indigent Defense Attorney Other Contract Services TOTAL PURCHASED/CONTRACTED SERVICES	\$125,500 10,000 4,000 \$139,500
	TOTAL SUPERIOR COURT	\$274,600

7/18/2023 22